Y O U R  # 0 1  P A R T N E R
Find out how Conquip works on infrastructure projects
with Tier 1 contractors, from pre-construction engineering
services and site set-up kit through to supporting construction
delivery teams with compliant, best-in-class equipment.
I N N O V A T I O N  F O R
INFRASTRUCTURE
START

reducing repair or replacement costs.
C O D E T Y P E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
FA800AC-00500 Standard 500 1400 920 934 125 1000 500
FA801-00500 Standard With Castors 500 1400 989 1023 160 1000 500
CA128-00500 Cranelift 500 1400 920 1050 130 1000 500
CA134-00500 Cranelift With Castors 500 1400 989 1138 165 1000 500
FA800AC-01200 Standard 1200 1818 1224 964 150 2000 1200
FA801-01200 Standard With Castors 1200 1818 1224 1051 185 2000 1200
FA800AH-01200 Standard With Mesh Sides 1200 1846 1248 1464 175 1000 1200
CA128-01200 Cranelift 1200 1818 1224 1078 155 1000 1200
CA134-01200 Cranelift With Castors 1200 1818 1224 1160 190 1000 1200
P R O D U C T S :  S I T E  S E T - U P P R O D U C T S :  S I T E  S E T - U P
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H

(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
L IFTING
(mm)
H E I G H T
TRANSPORT
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
CA530-04000 3110 2050 5170 1560 2300 10000 4000
CA530-05000 3110 2050 5170 1750 2500 10000 5000
CA530-06000 3610 2050 6750 1785 3000 14000 6000
CA530-07000 3610 2050 6750 1970 3250 14000 7000
CA530-08000 4610 2050 6640 1810 3860 20000 8000
CA530-010000 4610 2150 6640 2140 4100 20000 10000
CA530-012000 5610 2050 7280 1960 4900 28000 12000
CA530-014000 5610 2150 7280 2290 5150 28000 14000
CA530-016000 5590 2150 7965 2490 5400 32000 16000
*Working Load Limit
BULK EXCAVATION
We have extensive experience in supporting deep and shallow
excavation with our temporary propping and trench shoring

within closed loop systems, our concrete solutions are designed to improve efficiency, reduce waste,
reuse wastewater and protect the environment on every infrastructure project.
*Working Load Limit
C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
CS210AA-00500 1970 1130 1270 360 1500 500
CS210AA-01000 2350 1385 1465 490 3000 1000
CS210AA-01500 2450 1590 1660 580 4500 1500
CS210AA-02000 2730 1580 1670 670 6000 2000
CS210AA-03000 3500 1980 2130 1000 9000 3000
CS210AA-04000 3830 2150 2350 1480 12000 4000
C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
LW B ¹
(mm)
H W B ²
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L ³
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
CS210-00500 1920 1370 1200 2480 1570 340 1500 500
CS210-00750 2080 1520 1340 2670 1740 400 2250 750
CS210-01000 2190 1520 1350 2760 1760 410 3000 1000
CS210-01500 2440 1780 1620 3200 2110 650 4500 1500
CS210-02000 2720 1780 1670 3500 2150 660 6000 2000
CONCRETE SKIP
WITHOUT BALE ARM
A versatile, all-purpose skip for pouring concrete.
	ҳ The safest way to pour concrete columns, walls, narrow formwork and pipe laying.

	ҳ Versatile system that can be used for different applications, including washing concrete skips, concrete pumps
and concrete trucks.
	ҳ Filtered wastewater remaining in the water storage tank can be used for further washout or wet-curing process.
C O D E T Y P E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
CS236-01800 Filtration Tray 1900 1885 802 376  1000 1800
CS241 Skip Washing Platform 2910 2210 4395 580 - -
FB306-02000 Water Storage Tank 2593 1500 2900 570 2000 2000
COMPACT CONCRETE WASHOUT UNIT
A closed-loop system that captures, treats and recycles concrete wastewater
on construction sites.
	ҳ Used for cleaning concrete truck chutes, smaller tools and equipment.
	ҳ Compact, space saving system that runs off a 110V, 16Amp power supply.
	ҳ Unit supplied with reusable filtration bags, pH neutraliser additive and test kits.
SKIP WASHING PLATFORM
FILTRATION TRAYWATER STORAGE TANK
C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
CS235-01200 1925 1450 1450 515 3600 1200
AUTOLOCK
BLOWOUT SKIP
The safe, simple way of facilitating blowout
of concrete pump lines.

CA118-01638 Small Gate Access 1280 1280 1280 270 3000
CA124-01658 Small Ramp Access 1360 1300 1300 300 3000
CA118-03277 Large Gate Access 2560 1280 1280 450 3000
CA124AK-03277 Large Ramp Access (Short Side) 2645 1300 1300 460 3000
CA124AL-03277 Large Ramp Access (Long Side) 2560 1300 1300 500 3000
C O D E T Y P E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
CA126-00120 1 Person 700 700 2300 170 120
CA120-00240 2 Person 1450 1200 2210 400 240
CA123-00480 4 Person 1450 1500 2500 590 480
CA123-00720 6 Person 2000 1400 2250 730 720
CA123-01400 12 Person 2700 2000 2550 1100 1440
ACCESS CAGE
A secure cage used to transport
personnel around site.
	ҳ Versatile cages suitable for varying applications,
from personnel movement around site, to
accessing confined spaces or high and low
locations on site.
	ҳ A safer, faster and easier method for
transporting multiple operatives around site.
*Working Load Limit
*Working Load Limit
C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
CA121-00240 2540 905 2251 410 240
STRETCHER CAGE
Crane-lift frame for transporting injured
personnel around a construction site.
C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
I N T E R N A L
L E N G T H
(mm)
I N T E R N A L
W I D T H
(mm)
I N T E R N A L
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
CA147-02000 1540 1390 1290 1200 1300 1200 440 2000
CRANE
FORKS CAGE
A fail-safe method for lifting pallets
of blocks and bricks around site.

( W O R K I N G )
(mm)
W I D T H
( T R A N S P O R T )
(mm)
H E I G H T
( W O R K I N G )
(mm)
H E I G H T
( I N T E R N A L )
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
CA149-30000 7235 3730 2845 8389 4933 4500 30000
EXCAVATOR
LIFTING
PLATFORM
A robust platform for safely